
























Timestamp Time Name E-mail
01-11-2023 16:59:16 Soumi Roy uroy0103@gmail.com
01-11-2023 19:40:53 Soumik Samanta soumiksamanta620@gmail.com
01-11-2023 19:42:56 ANIRBAN GARAI anirbangarai06@gmail.com
01-11-2023 20:54:29 Kousik Giri girikousik02@gmail.com
01-11-2023 20:54:41 Chandrika Sahoo sahoochandrika186@gmail.com
01-11-2023 22:34:21 Payel Ghosh payelpharma009@gmail.com
01-11-2023 23:40:22 Nurul Hassan Mondal Mondal

01-12-2023 11:32:51 Subhankar Roy Choudhury Choudhury
01-12-2023 11:38:31 Agnibha Bandopadhyay agnibhabandopadhyay@gmail.com

01-12-2023 13:21:34 Debshruti Das debshruti19@gmail.com
01-12-2023 13:24:03 Nishu Roy nishuroydmk2020@gmail.com

01-12-2023 14:04:41 Yasmeen seraj yasmeenseraj0786@gmail.com

01-12-2023 14:37:32 Ankita kumari ankitakeshri261@gmail.com
01-12-2023 19:15:45 Rahul Mandal rahulmandal.15062002@gmail.com
01-12-2023 20:30:38 Ram Swarup Chattopadhyay Chattopadhyay
01-12-2023 22:35:16 Sujata Burnwal sujataburnwal02@gmail.com
01-12-2023 22:42:24 Vanshika Agarwal vanshikaagarwal312@gmail.com

1/13/2023 11:01:41 Amartya Banerjee banerjee.amartya55@gmail.com
1/13/2023 11:54:09 Priyanka Layek priyankalayek1107@gmail.com
1/13/2023 11:56:33 VIBHASH KUMAR VERMA VERMA
1/13/2023 12:41:30 SOHOM DAS deep2001babu@gmail.com
1/13/2023 13:26:57 Bishal Murmu iambishal007@gmail.com

1/13/2023 14:37:14 Aritra Choudhury aritrachoudhury834@gmail.com

1/13/2023 15:20:34 Siddhartha Dutta siddharthadutta96@gmail.com
1/13/2023 15:39:26 puja Deshmukh pujadeshmukh0606@gmail.com
1/13/2023 15:41:44 KAJAL SAPNA BAKHLA BAKHLA
1/13/2023 17:47:28 Tapas Mondal tapasm77777@gmail.com
1/13/2023 17:47:31 SUKANTA GHOSH sukantanilraja@gmail.com
1/13/2023 18:41:22 Pravin kumar burnwal burnwal
1/13/2023 20:42:06 Debdyuti Bhattacharjee debdyuti09687@gmail.com
1/13/2023 22:00:09 Shrabani Das dshrabani10@gmail.com

1/13/2023 22:59:17 SONU KUMAR sonukr123chaitanya@gmail.com

1/13/2023 23:06:19 NEHA KAMAT nehakamat816109@gmail.com
1/14/2023 11:04:13 Souvick Bouri souvickbouri20@gmail.com
1/14/2023 11:06:20 AYAN KUMAR MAJUMDAR MAJUMDAR

1/14/2023 13:28:45 SURYAN ROY CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY

1/14/2023 13:28:55 Bidisha Kashyap kshypbidisha11@gmail.com
1/14/2023 14:50:41 Shankhasree Sen shankhasreesen@gmail.com
1/14/2023 15:24:48 Manonayan Singha msingha58@gmail.com
1/15/2023 01:11:29 Indranil mondal indranil.mukherjee36@gmail.com



1/15/2023 11:26:54 Soham Mandal sohammandal49@gmail.com

1/15/2023 14:05:16 Susmita Mazumdar susmitamazumdar9@gmail.com

1/15/2023 15:58:38 Debangan Mukherjee debangan.durgapur2003@gmail.com
1/16/2023 10:56:02 ANURAG DAS anurajaaditya10@gmail.com
1/16/2023 11:31:31 ANIK LAYEK aniklayek1999@gmail.com
1/16/2023 11:31:33 SANTANA MUKHOPADHYAY santana070219@gmail.com
1/16/2023 11:49:40 Rahul Chakroborty rahulgunnath2288@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:02:23 Anindita Das aninditadas1311@gmail.com

1/16/2023 12:31:05 Madhav Raj raj.madhav2004@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:34:36 Rupayan Das dasjojo35@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:34:55 Monidipa Modak monidipamodakrima@gmail.com

1/16/2023 12:37:59 Rijit Chatterjee rijitchatterjee99@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:40:07 Subhra Das dassukumar2506@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:40:50 Riya Mukhopadhyay mukherjeeriya2003@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:42:09 Soham Banerjee www.sohambanerjee19@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:42:15 Sayanti Dawn dawnsayanti@gmail.com
1/16/2023 12:48:15 Koushik Bhattacharjee koushikbhattacharjer@gmail.com
1/16/2023 13:01:48 Ashish kumar Mahto Mahto
1/16/2023 13:39:43 Soujanyo Bose soujanyobose2003@gmail.com
1/16/2023 13:41:49 BARUN NANDI nandibarun2002@gmail.com
1/16/2023 13:46:57 Arnab Ghosh arnabrickghosh@gmail.com

1/16/2023 13:50:04 Subhajit Mondal jit8439mondal@gmail.com
1/16/2023 13:57:49 MADHURIMA KOTAL kotalmadhurima99@gmail.com
1/16/2023 13:58:24 Pralay Kanti Dan Dan

1/16/2023 14:00:24 Anusha Chanda anusha.chanda01@gmail.com
1/16/2023 14:03:18 DEBJOTY PAUL pauldebjoty@gmail.com
1/16/2023 14:07:46 Priyadarshini Roy roypriyadarshini02@gmail.com
1/16/2023 14:24:18 Satyam Roy yormaytas@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:13:15 KAUSTAV HAZRA kaustavhazra2002@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:28:59 Souvik Pathak souvik9691@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:30:19 Avik Mandal avikmandal.901@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:32:17 NAYAN KR BERA BERA
1/16/2023 15:37:34 Priyanka Dass dasspriyanka57@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:40:57 Kankana Sukla kankanasukla801@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:41:44 Simran Kundu simrankundu03@gmail.com
1/16/2023 15:42:58 Ayesa Nargis Ayeshaa723126@gmail.com
1/16/2023 16:19:05 Biswesar Ghosh biswesarghosh91077@gmail.com
1/16/2023 16:20:10 Shreema Baksi shrima999@gmail.com
1/16/2023 16:20:31 KOLLOL SAMANTA kollolsamanta2001@gmail.com
1/16/2023 16:23:04 Sourav Roy roysourav5325@gmail.com

1/16/2023 16:46:38 Arnab Guha guhaarnab655@gmail.com
1/16/2023 16:50:21 Md Mustakim Mallick Mallick
1/16/2023 16:50:50 Suman Barai baraisuman785@gmail.com



1/16/2023 16:53:35 Rounak Bhattacharya rounakrph1@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:02:30 Abhishek Maity smaity29111998@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:04:51 Shah Alam shahalam1521998@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:04:56 Sayan Kundu sayankundu063@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:15:17 KASHI RAJAK Kashirajak21@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:31:22 Avijit Bej avijitbej42@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:33:01 Swarup kumar Das Das
1/16/2023 17:37:47 NITISH KUMAR HALDER HALDER
1/16/2023 17:45:30 Avinaba Ghosh a00878806@gmail.com
1/16/2023 17:47:20 Ranajit Pal ranajitpal08@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:10:37 Ankit Pal ankitpal000028@gmail.com

1/16/2023 19:30:10 INDRANIL SINHA ROY ROY
1/16/2023 19:35:29 Buddhadev Bhunia buddhabhunia78719@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:41:21 Swarnendu Ghosh ghoshswarnendu81@gmail.com

1/16/2023 19:44:17 Nikki Singh nikkisingh032202@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:47:49 SOHAM DUTTA duttasoham750@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:48:26 Mampi Nag nmampi81@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:48:51 Meghna Bowra meghnabowra2003@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:48:54 ARITRA SAMANTA aritrasamanta.mid03@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:51:05 SANJIB GHOSH sanjibghosh3363@gmail.com
1/16/2023 19:57:21 Koyel Nandi koyelnandi897@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:05:17 Ritesh Ranjan Mahato Mahato
1/16/2023 20:09:12 SAYONI SAHA sahasayoni20@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:10:26 Ankan Banerjee banerjeeankan13@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:10:27 Moumita karmakar karmakarmoumita520@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:24:26 Sunidhi Singh sunidhisingh0909@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:27:18 Shreya Mondal sm8303038@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:27:47 Poulomi Mishra mishrapoulomibeliatore@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:38:31 Asmee Biswas asmeebiswas08@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:44:41 Susmita Gayen susmitagayen2004@gmail.com

1/16/2023 20:51:33 Nilay Banerjee bnilay72@gmail.com
1/16/2023 20:57:56 Riju Mondal rijumondal0407@gmail.com
1/16/2023 21:05:07 Akash Paramanik akashparamanik001@gmail.com
1/16/2023 21:08:48 Neha sarkar nehasarkar5599@gmail.com
1/16/2023 21:29:20 Khushi Verma kv9976142@gmail.com
1/16/2023 21:50:05 Soumyadip Pan soumyadippanpan36763@gmail.com

1/16/2023 21:56:58 Anmol kumari singh singh
1/16/2023 22:08:38 Anubhav Roy Chowdhury Chowdhury
1/16/2023 22:22:11 SONAI ROY shraboniroy881@gmail.com

1/16/2023 23:09:18 Shaumya Raj shaumya143raj@gmail.com

1/16/2023 23:34:24 Krishna Gupta myangrybird2003@gmail.com
1/17/2023 07:46:49 Shyamaprasad Chakrabartty chakrabarttyshyamaprasad02@gmail.com
1/17/2023 08:41:43 Ankita Saha ankitammmcbca@gmail.com
1/17/2023 09:11:54 Punam ghanti punamghanti@gmail.com



1/17/2023 10:25:13 Shubham Kumar Giri Giri
1/17/2023 11:04:40 Loknath Mukherjee loknathmukherji@gmail.com
1/17/2023 11:17:58 ABHINANDA DEY abhinandadey5@gmail.com
1/17/2023 12:03:04 Animesh Kumar Jha Jha
1/17/2023 12:13:16 Prasanta Mondal mondalprasanta801@gmail.com
1/17/2023 12:30:29 Sambit Das dsambit29@gmail.com
1/17/2023 12:41:42 Sajal Mondal tpsm1632@gmail.com
1/17/2023 12:43:39 Nawed Shakil nawedshakil007@gmail.com

1/17/2023 13:23:48 Satyam Mahapatra codersatyam666@gmail.com
1/17/2023 13:36:01 RIKTA BANERJEE rikta.banerjee2504@gmail.com
1/17/2023 13:42:55 Priyanka Garai goraipriyanka96@gmail.com
1/17/2023 13:44:10 Tamal Bhowmick bhowmicktamal2002@gmail.com
1/17/2023 14:12:28 Tanushree Mondal tanushreemondal021@gmail.com
1/17/2023 14:13:37 ASTIK KUMAR JANA JANA
1/17/2023 14:16:18 SOURAV DEOGHARIA souravdeoghariasd@gmail.com
1/17/2023 14:26:55 KONKANA TAPADER tapaderkonkana@gmail.com
1/17/2023 14:30:34 Sagnik Tantubay sagnik.tantubay1208@gmail.com
1/17/2023 14:35:26 Tanzeem Nigar tanzeemnigar786@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:17:49 Sourish sen sourishsen2002@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:35:50 Akash chakraborty akashkumarachakraborty4747@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:45:15 Indrajit Gon indrajitgon268@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:48:00 Ritika kumari ritikakm27@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:48:45 Abhijit Dutta abhijitdutta31102001@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:53:08 Biplab Ganguly biplabganguly42@gmail.com
1/17/2023 15:53:12 ISHA DEBNATH ishadebnath677@gmail.com
1/17/2023 16:03:20 Tamal Sen stamal2001@gmail.com
1/17/2023 16:05:05 Samiha Baksi baksisamihadgp1@gmail.com
1/17/2023 16:07:22 Bapan Dutta bapandutta19062001@gmail.com
1/17/2023 16:50:58 Nargis khatoon khatoonnargis960@gmail.com
1/17/2023 17:28:08 Sunil Goswami sunilgoswami2580@gmail.com

1/17/2023 17:28:42
Siddhartha Ganguli

siddharthaganguli0093@gmail.com
1/17/2023 18:51:24 AVISHEK MUKHERJEE avishekmukherje007@gmail.com
1/17/2023 19:51:01 Shibani Giri shibanigiri102004@gmail.com

1/17/2023 19:53:41 Sriparna Laha sriparnasona2002@gmail.com
1/17/2023 19:54:13 Aniket Bhattacharya aniketbhattacharya264@gmail.com

1/17/2023 20:09:34 Ankit Prasad prasadankit2004@gmail.com

1/17/2023 20:26:54 Ayush Tah tahayush18@gmail.com
1/17/2023 21:37:50 PRERNA JHA prernajha7777@gmail.com
1/17/2023 21:55:27 Nandini Singh nandinikrsingh123@gmail.com
1/17/2023 21:59:18 Rina Mahata rinamahata4321@gmail.com
1/17/2023 22:29:25 Bibekananda Mahata bibekmahato.011@gmail.com
1/17/2023 23:13:18 Avijit Mondal avijitmondalasn12@gmail.com
1/17/2023 23:18:59 Akash Agarwal akashagarwal.70477@gmail.com
1/18/2023 01:29:39 Sourav Patra souravpatra992@gmail.com



1/18/2023 01:33:52 ANKIT DAS ankitdas8688@gmail.com
1/18/2023 02:08:27 Shaown Mukherjee shaownmukherjee2@gmail.com
1/18/2023 08:34:21 Dipshikha Chatterjee chatterjeedipshikhadgp@gmail.com



Course & Branch
University Roll 
Number

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921087

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921013

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721084

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921024

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921007

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920222015

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920222015

MBA - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 12000921023

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721056

MBA - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 12000921056

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921085

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000320004

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000320008

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721075

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920001

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920072

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920084

MBA - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 12000921027

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721072

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721095

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721053

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721067

MBA - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 12000921017

MBA - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 12000921007

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071021026

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921047

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721100

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721054

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001620039

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721093

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920078

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000321144

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000321145

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000220015

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000220007

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000321150

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000320074

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920099

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321015

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001620086



B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
(DATA SCIENCE)

12030522007

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000319087

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
(DATA SCIENCE)

12030522039

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901920117

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321012

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321008

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000721055

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921091

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
(DATA SCIENCE)

12030522033

BOPTOM 32301721005

BOPTOM 32301721012

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000122013

BOPTOM 32301721001

BOPTOM 32301721006

BOPTOM 32301721004

BOPTOM 32301721024

BOPTOM 32301721002

BOPTOM 3.23017E+11

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 12031522059

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001622068

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001622020

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000122068

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321009

B.Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING 12001322004

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000122084

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321005

BBA 32305021122

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001622004

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000220012

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022047

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022057

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022060

BBA in SC 32324921011

BBA in SC 32324921016

BBA in SC 32324921019

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022055

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022040

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221009

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022053

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221010

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000122053

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321001

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321011



M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321004

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321002

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321014

M Pharm - PHARMACEUTICS 18920321010

B.Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 12001621031

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221013

BOPTOM 32301721013

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221011

BOPTOM 32301721022

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221008

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022022

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000322105

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921071

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921006

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000321102

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921073

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921092

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921019

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921070

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921069

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921038

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921103

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921002

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921074

BOPTOM 32301721019

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 12031521024

BOPTOM 32301721020

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221006

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000222051

BOPTOM 32301721008

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
(DATA SCIENCE)

12030522047

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022050

B.Sc MLT 32384621002

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221001

BBA in SC 32324921015

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921072

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000321128

BBA in SC 32304920005

BOPTOM 32301721015

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000122122

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000322093

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000722010

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022034

B.Sc MLT 32384621039



B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901921102

BBA 32305021088

BBA 32305021104

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022008

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022038

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022045

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022023

B.Tech CIVIL ENGINEERING 12001322011

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000220031

BCA 32301221074

BCA 32301221051

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000220045

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022006

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022046

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022024

BCA 32301221060

BCA 32301220029

M Pharm - PHARMACOLOGY 18920221012

BBA in SC 32324921017

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 32301220038

BCA 32301221081

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022030

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022013

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022058

BCA 32301221101

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022049

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022052

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022014

BBA 32305021073

B.Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12000722001

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 
LEARNING)

12030822013

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 12031522060

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000222059

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000320081

B.Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 12000222050

B.Tech ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING

12000322072

B.Tech COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12000119129

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022021

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022025

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022054

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022015

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022026

BBA 32305021081

B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901919060



B Pharm - PHARMACY 18901919018

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022056

MCA - MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12071022001


